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EXTRACT - PAC Hire
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27 June 2023



Fee
Code

PACO007

PACO008

PAC009

PACO010

PACO11

PAC012

PAC013

PACO014

FVHO07

2023 - 24 Fees and Charges Schedule

Portland Arts Centre

Fee Description

Venue Hire:PAC Anderson Theatre - Hourly - Standard Rate

Venue Hire:PAC Anderson Theatre - Half Day - Standard Rate

Venue Hire:PAC Anderson Theatre - Full Day - Standard Rate

Venue Hire:PAC Anderson Theatre - Hourly - - Community Discounted Rate

Venue Hire:PAC Anderson Theatre - Half Day - - Community Discounted Rate

Venue Hire:PAC Anderson Theatre - Full Day - - Community Discounted Rate

Venue Hire: Foyer Spaces, Kitchen and Meeting Room - Hourly - Standard
Rate

Venue Hire: Foyer Spaces, Kitchen and Meeting Room - Hourly - - Community
Discounted Rate

Venue Hire - Casual APRA Music Licence Fee (per 100 people attending)

Fees and Charges are GST inclusive, if applicable

UoM

Each

Each

Each

Each

Each

Each

Per Hour

Per Hour

Each

FY23/24 Fee
AUD$

106.00

424.00

848.00

30.00

120.00

240.00

50.00

12.50

3.70

GST
(Y/IN)
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Fee
Code

PAC029

PACO030

PAC031

PAC015

PAC016

PACO017

PAC018

PACO019

PAC020

PAC021

PAC028

2023 - 24 Fees and Charges Schedule

Portland Arts Centre

Fee Description

PAC - Graphic Design Services

PAC - Poster Printing and distribution Package

PAC - Social Media Boost

PAC - Technician

PAC - Duty Officer / Front of House / Box Office / Kitchen / Service Staff *

PAC - Concerto Grand Piano

PAC - Grand Piano Tuning

PAC - Ticket Booking fee - Only Ticketed events

PAC - Ticket Booking fee - Only Ticketed community events
PAC - Merchandise Sales

PAC Equipment Hire - Other equipment requirements subject to approval by
venue manager

Fees and Charges are GST inclusive, if applicable

UoMm

Per Hour

Per Event

Each

Per Hour

Per Hour

Per Hour

Each

Per Ticket

per ticket

%

FY23/24 Fee
AUD$

47 44

175.00

At Cost

45.00

42.00

16.60

220.00

3.00

1.50

10%

Price on Application

GST
(Y/IN)
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